3.5in IDE to 1.8in ZIF LIF Internal Hard Drive Adapter Card
StarTech ID: ZIF2IDE35
This IDE to ZIF/LIF Hard Drive Adapter Card lets you convert a 1.8in Toshiba or Hitachi ZIF/LIF hard drive for connection to
a 40 pin IDE port (typically used by 3.5in IDE hard drives).
Simply connect the 1.8in LIF/ZIF hard disk drive to the adapter, then mount the hard drive to the surface of the board. The
board can then be mounted in a 3.5in drive bay, and connected to the computer power supply and 40 pin IDE port.
Applications and Solutions
     • Ideal for convenient offloading from your notebook or consumer electronic device using 1.8" hard drive to mount in your
desktop
Features
     • 1.8" ZIF to 3.5" IDE adapter
     • Mounts in a 3.5" drive bay
     • Supports both Hitachi and Toshiba 1.8" ZIF or LIF hard drives with the supplied FFC cable
Technical Specifications
     • Warranty: Lifetime warranty
     • Product Height: 0.47 in [12 mm]
     • Product Length: 3.46 in [88 mm]
     • Carton Quantity: 100
     • Shipping (Package) Weight: 0.22 lb [0.1 kg]
     • Product Weight: 1.62 oz [46 g]
     • Product Width: 4.02 in [102 mm]
     • Connectors:
     • General Specifications: Includes 3cm ZIF/LIF cable
     • General Specifications: 1x 40 pin female ZIF Connector
     • General Specifications: 1x 40 pin male IDE Connector
     • General Specifications: 1x LP4 male Connector
     • Operating Temperature: 0ºC to 60ºC
     • Humidity: Max. 95 %, non condensing